LEADLINE WESTERN
Ryden Finazzo
Olivia Grace

Evelyn Perich
Lailanna Daniels
Sadie Golden
Sutton Van Tassel

WALK WESTERN
Evelyn Perich
Lailanna Daniels
Sadie Golden
Vivianna Finazzo
Pam Frierson
Erinn Kline

Tony Wright
Aubrey Biggs
Wendy Lopez
Janet Wright
Emilia Miller
Evelyn Koechle
Tiffany Whitehouse
Shelby Abinsay

SMALL FRY WESTERN
Vivianna Finazzo
Aubrey Biggs

Evelyn Perich Ross

YOUTH WJ WESTERN
Erinn Kline

Briggs Kulick

Lila Disanto

Zoee Padgett

Total

Total

Total

Total

74
60
54
32
32
24

116
76
60
52
46
39
22
20
20
20
14
10
10

100
89
12

252
104
52
20
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ADULT WJ WESTERN
Sandra Castillo

Total

Christopher Frierson
Alyssa Waddell
Amy Talbot
Kristin Roberts
Kim Smith
Jeannie Boatman
Kathy McQuiag
Anne Kelly

Emily Bohannon
Amber Carlton
Emilia Miller
Edwin Bennett
Tony Wright

YOUTH WIL WESTERN Total

ADULT WIL WESTERN
Olivia Taylor
Breanna Cochran

Total

David Sowers
Meagan Cutrer
Kristin Roberts
Joannie Charlton
Edwin Bennett
Jeannie Boatman

232
196
176
36
30
30
30
20
16
12
10

38
80
12
18
40

40
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2 100 0 132 0

2 72 0 0 0

2 116 0 0 0

1 36 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 30

1 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 20

2 0 0 0 10

1 12 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 8

1 0 0 0 5

1 0 0 0 2
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1 38 0 0 0

1 0 0 80 0

1 0 0 12 0

1 0 0 0 18

1 0 0 0 40

1 0 0 0 6

1 0 0 0 4

1 0 0 0 0

o R ocro<+ NN

0
124

o O O o o
D
o

30
30

JULY

OCTOBER |NOVEMBER |
NOVEMBER.

JULY OCTOBER

O O ©O O o o o

40



