LEADLINE WESTERN	Total	Shows	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER
Ryden Finazzo	74	2	0	22	52	0	0	0		
Olivia Grace	60	1	0	0	0	0	0	60		
Evelyn Perich	54	3	32	20	0	2	0	0		
Lailanna Daniels	32	2	32	0	0	0	0	0		
Sadie Golden	32	1	0	0	32	0	0	0		
Sutton Van Tassel	24	1	0	0	0	0	0	24		
WALK WESTERN	Total	Shows	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY			NOVEMBER
Evelyn Perich	116		0	0	36	0	0	80		
Lailanna Daniels	76	1	76	0	0	0	0	0		
Sadie Golden	60	1	0	0	60	0	0	0		
Vivianna Finazzo	52	2	0	20	32	0	0	0		
Pam Frierson	46	1	0	0	0	46	0	0		
Erinn Kline	39	2	33	0	6	0	0	0		
Tony Wright	22	1	0	0	0	10	12	0		
Aubrey Biggs	20	1	0	0	20	0	0	0		
Wendy Lopez	20	1	20	0	0	0	0	0		
Janet Wright	20	1	0	0	0	0	20	0		
Emilia Miller	14	1	0	0	0	14	0	0		
Evelyn Koechle	10	1	0	0	0	0	10	0		
Tiffany Whitehouse	10	1	0	0	0	0	10	0		
Shelby Abinsay	6	1	0	0	6	0	0	0		
SMALL FRY WESTERN	Total	Shows	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER
Vivianna Finazzo	100	2 2	0	50	50	0	0	O O	OCTOBER	NOVEIVIDEN
Aubrey Biggs	89	1	0	0	89	0	0	0		
Evelyn Perich Ross	12	1	0	0	0	12	0	0		
•										
YOUTH WJ WESTERN	Total	Shows	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER
Erinn Kline	252	3	0	0	88	0	44	120		
Briggs Kulick	104	1	0	0	104	0	0	0		
Lila Disanto	52	1	0	0	52	0	0	0		
Zoee Padgett	20	1	20	0	0	0	0	0		

ADULT WJ WESTERN	Total	Shows	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER
Sandra Castillo	232	2	100	0	132	0	0	0		
Christopher Frierson	196	2	72	0	0	0	0	124		
Alyssa Waddell	176	2	116	0	0	0	0	60		
Amy Talbot	36	1	36	0	0	0	0	0		
Kristin Roberts	30	1	0	0	0	30	0	0		
Kim Smith	30	1	0	0	0	0	30	0		
Jeannie Boatman	30	1	0	0	0	0	30	0		
Kathy McQuiag	20	1	0	0	0	20	0	0		
Anne Kelly	16	2	0	0	0	10	6	0		
Emily Bohannon	12	1	12	0	0	0	0	0		
Amber Carlton	10	1	0	0	0	0	10	0		
Emilia Miller	8	1	0	0	0	8	0	0		
Edwin Bennett	5	1	0	0	0	5	0	0		
Tony Wright	2	1	0	0	0	2	0	0		
YOUTH WJL WESTERN	Total	Shows	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER
	0		0	0	0	0	0	0		
ADULT WJL WESTERN	Total	Shows	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER
Olivia Taylor	38	1	38	0	0	0	0	0		
Breanna Cochran	80	1	0	0	80	0	0	0		
David Sowers	12	1	0	0	12	0	0	0		
Meagan Cutrer	18	1	0	0	0	18	0	0		
Kristin Roberts	40	1	0	0	0	40	0	0		
Joannie Charlton	6	1	0	0	0	6	0	0		
Edwin Bennett	4	1	0	0	0	4	0	0		
Jeannie Boatman	40	1	0	0	0	0	40	0		